SCHOOL DISTRICT GRADUATES AND POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION RATES
GETTYSBURG CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

COLLEGE DATA BOOK

2012-2013 HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES - GETTYSBURG CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

School District

Bermudian Springs
Conewago Valley
Fairfield Area
Gettysburg Area
Littlestown Area
Upper Adams
Hanover Public
South Western

TOTALS

Total
Graduates

149
306
99
244
153
120
108
296

1475

Total Post % Grads Post
Secondary Ed Secondary Ed
92 61.7
206 67.3
79 79.8
177 72.5
82 53.6
94 78.3
56 51.9
201 67.9
987 66.9

HACC
Matrics
19
43
14
34
28
16
18
38

210

HACC % Total
Graduates
12.8
14.1
14.1
13.9
18.3
13.3
16.7
12.8

14.2

HACC % Post
Secondary Ed
20.7
20.9
17.7
19.2
34.1
17.0
32.1
18.9

21.3
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