COLLEGE DATA BOOK

SCHOOL DISTRICT GRADUATES AND POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION RATES GETTYSBURG CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

School District	Total	Total Post	% Grads Post	HACC	HACC % Total	HACC % Post
	Graduates	Secondary Ed	Secondary Ed	Matrics	Graduates	Secondary Ed
Bermudian Springs	149	92	61.7	19	12.8	20.7
Conewago Valley	306	206	67.3	43	14.1	20.9
Fairfield Area	99	79	79.8	14	14.1	17.7
Gettysburg Area	244	177	72.5	34	13.9	19.2
Littlestown Area	153	82	53.6	28	18.3	34.1
Upper Adams	120	94	78.3	16	13.3	17.0
Hanover Public	108	56	51.9	18	16.7	32.1
South Western	296	201	67.9	38	12.8	18.9
TOTALS	1475	987	66.9	210	14.2	21.3